428
Runner systems ▶ TANDEM
▶▶ TANDEM 19 mm – locking device feature – full extension
Catalogue 2020/2021 • KA-140
TANDEM plus BLUMOTION 560F | 566F Webcode
DQHL6M
 Space requirement
NL Nominal length
Order information
1 Runners left/right
Nominal length
NL (mm)
Dynamic carrying capacity (kg)
30 50
250 560F2500B
270 560F2700B
300 560F3000B
350 560F3500B
400 560F4000B
450 560F4500B 566F4500B
500 560F5000B 566F5000B
550 560F5500B 566F5500B
600 560F6000B 566F6000B
650  566F6500B
700  566F7000B
750  566F7500B
3 Locking device left/right